
Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2023

Working Hours 

( Lunch Time ）

Weekend Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 2-Jan Mon
New Year Holiday

年始休暇

2 3-Jan Tue
New Year Holiday

年始休暇

3 6-Apr Thu
Holy Thursday

イースター聖木曜日

4 7-Apr Fri
Holy Friday

イースター聖金曜日

5 1-May Mon
May Day

メーデー

6 30-May Tue
(Nicaraguan) Mother's day

ニカラグア母の日

7 19-Jul Wed
Sandinista Revolution Anniversary

サンディニスタ革命記念日

8 1-Aug Tue
Santo Domingo Saint Festival

サント・ドミンゴ聖人祭

9 10-Aug Thu
Santo Domingo Saint Festival

サント・ドミンゴ聖人祭

10 14-Sep Thu
Independence Day

独立記念日

11 15-Sep Fri
Battle of San Jacinto

サン ハシントの戦い記念日

12 2-Nov Thu
Day of the Dead

死者の日

13 8-Dec Fri
Feast of the Immaculate Conception

聖母マリア祭

14 25-Dec Mon
Christmas day

クリスマス

15 29-Dec Fri
Year-End Holiday

年末休暇

total： 15  days

ニカラグア

8：30～17：00( 12：00 ～ 13：30 )


